

VSE Aviation Announces Extended Agreement Between Air Parts & Supply Company and Honeywell Aerospace

VSE Aviation, Inc. announces Honeywell Aerospace has extended their Agreement with Air Parts and Supply Company (known as APSCO, a VSE Aviation subsidiary).

DALLAS, TEXAS, USA, June 29, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/
-- Long-time partners, Honeywell Aerospace Inc. and Air
Parts and Supply Company (known as APSCO, a VSE
Aviation, Inc. subsidiary) recently agreed to extend their
agreement, for another five years, to distribute Fuel Control
and Governor material to the small turbine accessory
market. Through this partnership, Honeywell and APSCO
work with Honeywell Authorized Warranty & Repair Stations
(AWARS) to provide quality products to the helicopter and
fixed-wing markets.



Honeywell, APSCO and VSE Aviation

<u>APSCO</u> has a rich history of delivering world class customer service to the aftermarket and provides value through kitting and supply chain services. The company provides 24/7 AOG services and works hard at forecasting customers' needs to have the right parts in inventory.

Honeywell has been producing mechanical fuel control equipment for more than 75 years, with installations on most commercial and military turbine-powered helicopters. Honeywell fuel controls have flown more than 1 billion hours.

Honeywell mechanical fuel controls are installed on the Pratt & Whitney Canada (PWC) PT6A – Series (Turboprop), PW100 - Series (Turboprop), PT6T- Series (Turboshaft), JT15D - Series (Turbofan) engines, the Rolls-Royce (formerly Allison) M250 - Series (Turboshaft & Turboprop), T-56 - Series (Turboprop), RR300 (Turboshaft), and Honeywell's LTS101 engine.

Air Parts and Supply Company (APSCO) is a factory-authorized distributor located in Miami, FL and has partnered with Honeywell for more than 30 years.

PR courtesy of Online PR Media.

Karen Goode VSE Aviation, Inc. 972-406-2150 email us here Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.